
RLP-Einzelmeisterschaften 2023 GTw Uhrzeit (von) Dauer Uhrzeit (bis)

Sa, 10.06.2023 09:30:00
1. Dg. Erwärmung 09:30:00 00:20:00 09:50:00
WK 101-107 Einturnen 2. Gerät 09:50:00 00:15:00 10:05:00

Einturnen 3. Gerät 10:05:00 00:15:00 10:20:00
Einturnen 4. Gerät 10:20:00 00:15:00 10:35:00
Einturnen 1. Gerät 10:35:00 00:15:00 10:50:00
Aufstellung, Einmarsch, Begrüßung 10:50:00 00:05:00 10:55:00
1. Gerät 10:55:00 00:40:00 11:35:00
2. Gerät 11:35:00 00:40:00 12:15:00
3. Gerät 12:15:00 00:40:00 12:55:00
4. Gerät 12:55:00 00:40:00 13:35:00
Auswertung 13:35:00 00:15:00 13:50:00
Siegerehrung 13:50:00 00:20:00 14:10:00

2. Dg. Erwärmung 14:10:00 00:20:00 14:30:00
WK 201- 208 Einturnen 2. Gerät 14:30:00 00:15:00 14:45:00

Einturnen 3. Gerät 14:45:00 00:15:00 15:00:00
Einturnen 4. Gerät 15:00:00 00:15:00 15:15:00
Einturnen 5. Gerät 15:15:00 00:15:00 15:30:00
Einturnen 1. Gerät 15:30:00 00:15:00 15:45:00
Aufstellung, Einmarsch, Begrüßung 15:45:00 00:05:00 15:50:00
1. Gerät 15:50:00 00:30:00 16:20:00
2. Gerät 16:20:00 00:30:00 16:50:00
3. Gerät 16:50:00 00:30:00 17:20:00
4. Gerät 17:20:00 00:30:00 17:50:00
5. Gerät 17:50:00 00:30:00 18:20:00
Auswertung 18:20:00 00:15:00 18:35:00
Siegerehrung 18:35:00 00:20:00 18:55:00

So, 11.06.2023 10:00:00
3. Dg. Erwärmung 10:00:00 00:20:00 10:20:00
WK 301- 304 Einturnen 2. Gerät 10:20:00 00:15:00 10:35:00

Einturnen 3. Gerät 10:35:00 00:15:00 10:50:00
Einturnen 4. Gerät 10:50:00 00:15:00 11:05:00
Einturnen 1. Gerät 11:05:00 00:15:00 11:20:00
Aufstellung, Einmarsch, Begrüßung 11:20:00 00:05:00 11:25:00
1. Gerät 11:25:00 00:27:00 11:52:00
2. Gerät 11:52:00 00:27:00 12:19:00
3. Gerät 12:19:00 00:27:00 12:46:00
4. Gerät 12:46:00 00:27:00 13:13:00
Auswertung 13:13:00 00:15:00 13:28:00
Siegerehrung 13:28:00 00:20:00 13:48:00


